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COUDEKERQUE - Du 17/05/2025 au 18/05/2025

2013

BLONDEL Lina
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Ctassement individuet - 1O ans et +

v v £«

8.000 10.550 10.750 10.600
8.000 7.600

Score

39.900

201

HERBAUT Kenza
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES

ARQUES

7.900 10.750 10.550 10.600
7.750 7.900

Score

39.800

2012

GHIENNE
DENNEULIN
Léonie
VALENCIENNES
UNIV. CLUB-
OUVR. GYMN
VALENCIENNES

8.600 10.000 10.700 10.450
8.600 DNF

Score

39.750

2011

DE BRETAGNE
Margot
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

8.450 10.200 10.250 10.500
8.450 7.950

Score

39.400

2010

NOEL Alice
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

8.000 9.950 10.700 10.700
7.800 8.000

Score

39.350

2011

BEHAEGHE Ines
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES

ARQUES

8.350 10.400 10.250 9.900
8.350 8.000

Score

38.900

2012

TROUSSELLE
Alice
VALENCIENNES
UNIV. CLUB-
OUVR. GYMN
VALENCIENNES

8.250 10.100 9.800 10.350
8.250 8.250

Score

38.500

2013

PELERIN
Celeste
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

8.150 9.800 10.000 10.500
7.800 8.150

Score

38.450

2012

PETITPREZ
Gabrielle
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

7.950 10.150 9.800 10.500
7.250 7.950

Score

38.400




10

2011

WEPIERRE Eva
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES
ARQUES

Score

7.950

7.950

7.900

9.700

10.300

10.350

38.300

10

2010

BONNIERE Zélia
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

7.550

7.550

7.050

10.000

10.800

9.950

38.300

12

20M

BUYSSECHAERT
Elise

L AVENIR DE
RECQUIGNIES
BOUSSOIS
ASSEVENT
RECQUIGNIES

Score

7.700

8.100

8.100

9.800

10.350

9.900

38.150

13

2011

MULLIER Julie
GYM
HAZEBROUCK
HAZEBROUCK

Score

7.300

8.050

8.050

9.750

9.700

10.200

37.700

14

2011

BAUDRY Leila
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES
ARQUES

Score

8.250

8.250

8.250

8.600

10.100

10.600

37.550

15

2010

FINARD Romy
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

8.200

8.200

8.000

9.450

9.500

10.300

37.450

16

2012

HENAUT Solene
L AVENIR DE
RECQUIGNIES
BOUSSOIS
ASSEVENT
RECQUIGNIES

Score

6.400

6.550

6.550

10.200

10.650

9.850

37.250

17

2006

FINARD Lyson
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

8.250

8.250

7.850

9.500

9.350

9.700

36.800

18

2012

CARLIER
VENTURA
Vitalie
VALENCIENNES
UNIV. CLUB-
OUVR. GYMN
VALENCIENNES

Score

7.450

7.450

7.250

10.000

9.400

9.800

36.650

19

2013

CARTON Laly
L AVENIR DE
RECQUIGNIES
BOUSSOIS
ASSEVENT
RECQUIGNIES

Score

6.600

6.600

6.150

8.050

10.400

9.850

34.900

20

2014

NAJJAR Lilia
LA GAULOISE
WATTRELOS
WATTRELOS

Score

8.250

8.250

7.900

9.750

9.050

7.250

34.300

21

2013

MAMERI Janna
LA GAULOISE
WATTRELOS
WATTRELOS

Score

6.500

6.500

6.400

9.500

8.250

9.150

33.400




22

2014

DEKEUWER
Camille

GYM
HAZEBROUCK
HAZEBROUCK

Score

6.250

6.250

6.050

8.200

9.150

9.750

33.350

23

2014

CAMPAGNE
Louane

LA GAULOISE
WATTRELOS

WATTRELOS

Score

6.300

6.300

6.200

9.050

8.200

9.500

33.050

24

2014

DELMEULE Elea
LA GAULOISE
WATTRELOS
WATTRELOS

Score

6.700

6.700

6.400

9.600

9.150

7.500

32.950

25

2011

CAULIER Clea
GYM
HAZEBROUCK
HAZEBROUCK

Score

7.850

7.850

7.000

6.050

8.500

10.050

32.450

26

20M

MICHEL Ellyana
L AVENIR DE
RECQUIGNIES
BOUSSOIS
ASSEVENT
RECQUIGNIES

Score

6.600

6.600

5.700

9.200

7.350

9.100

32.250

27

2014

DELEERSRYDER
Louane

LA GAULOISE
WATTRELOS
WATTRELOS

Score

5.600

5.600

5.400

8.600

7.150

9.950

31.300

28

2014

DUPREZ Kaly
LA GAULOISE
WATTRELOS
WATTRELOS

Score

6.000

6.100

6.100

9.500

6.150

9.300

31.050

29

2011

DEBOUDT Lana
GYM
HAZEBROUCK
HAZEBROUCK

Score

DNF

0.000

DNF

10.000

10.250

10.100

30.350

30

2014

CHOUKRANE
Yasmine

LA GAULOISE
WATTRELOS
WATTRELOS

Score

5.850

5.850

5.250

9.000

5.900

8.550

29.300

31

20M

KAOQOUDJI Sirine
LA GAULOISE
WATTRELOS
WATTRELOS

Score

6.450

6.450

6.400

9.450

6.750

4.200

26.850

32

2011

PLUCHARD
Chloe

L AVENIR DE
RECQUIGNIES
BOUSSOIS
ASSEVENT
RECQUIGNIES

Score

6.550

6.650

6.650

10.300

9.500

26.450

33

2009

CALIN Léa
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000




